
'I

p Ftg.! prxJAB srATE TRANSMIS s IoN coRpoRATtoN LTD
Regd. OfTice: PSEB Head Office,The Mall Patiala-147001
Corporale Identity number:- U40l09PB20l0SGC0338l4www.pstc[.org
OO Addl. SE/C/W Divn. Jalandhar, Tele & Fax No.: - 0l8l-2223505,email address:- srxen-cw-.ial(a)pstc l. org

CORRIGENDUM

lll

Of'fice Addl.SE/Civil. Works Divn.. PSTCI- Jalandhar.

'l'ender Spccifi cation No. cwllT-t2l20ls-16
Issuing Authority Addl. SD/Civil. Works Divn, PSTCL, Jalandhar
Addrcss Room No.30l, Shakti Sadan Cornplex.

PSTCL.Jalandhar
Place .lalandhar

Short Description Puhlication of Corrigentlumof tender No. CWJ/T-I2/20I5-
l6 due on 04,03,2016 (For hiring ofvehicle)

"l-ender Publication Leading Punjab Level News Papers

Contract Pcriod One Year
Elisibilitl,Criteria As per Tenns & Conditions.
Sturtin,q date of Sctle of Tenders:
Last date o.l' Sale of tender 0l .03.2016 Llpto oftice tirne
[,ast datc tbr Bid Submission 04.03.2016 13.00 hrs.
I're llid meet date

13id Opening
l)t,curncnt Cost

, I)avment ModeIJ

I Paynrent in favour of
L !:!f!q!LM"r.y D.potit
] Contact
I L;Hf ti,.Additional irt'o.marion

04.03.2016 13.30 hrs.
RtJ00,- .'ach

Demand Draft or B.A-16

4d4!.q!{gyi I Works Divq. !! !c!.!i1lqn{har
Demand Draft

@
( rvww.pstcl.soy_in)



r-,-=.!.p.-! fnrg H2z adr6fl{H6 a-atiaxa fui+lz-J
sfr. rybs: u1.riE.E1.fr A" ry,ftx-. f r-r.s r.rflarss,-14760,

d-dtlc nt b3ffi d:
q40 1 0 9fia120 r orffiffi 033 8 I 4www. PSTCL..oRG

€rild thard.6 kfratrrszfq-€u firdlr-c )ia?r,irl8rrd fu1. it{3 ?aq ?i:- OtSt-22'Z'3505.Sir5-

FE6 d\r8dm,ulMsheo.i-dq""d I

(Htr-6' 2013 3 TTilE-67
Grffii8E6Er

.fl/7.-1212015-16

01.03.20r6 e-€-rfr mr id
01.03.2016 gnIild 13.00 ei rd
04.03.2016 13.30 <t tA

For ter-ms & Conditions may be down toaded PSTCL's web site:
( www.psicl.gov.in )

<.fr-a.ffi.u.

I

&#ffn{


